GRUNDFOS PRICE BOOK
SL1, SLV Pumps
Effective Date: February 1, 2011
Prices are effective only in the U.S.
All prices shown in this book are
subject to change without notice.
>
IDENTIFICATION
Code Example  SL 1 . 30 . A30 . 55 . A . Ex. 4 . 6 1J
PUMP TYPE:
SL   Grundfos wastewater pump/sewage pump
IMPELLER TYPE:
1   Single-channel impeller
V   Vortex impeller (Free-Flow)
PUMP PASSAGE. Code number from typekey / 10 [inch]
20
25   ANSI 2.5"
30   ANSI 3"
40   ANSI 4"
PUMP DISCHARGE. (discharge port in inches)
A25   ANSI 2.5"
A30   ANSI 3"
A40   ANSI 4"
A60   ANSI 6"
MOTOR HORSEPOWER
15 1.5
18 1.8
20 2
30 3
40 4
55 5.5
75 7.5
80 8
100 10
125 12.5
150 15
ACCESSORIES:
[.]    Standard
A    Sensor
PUMP VERSION:
[.]    Non Explosion proof
Ex    Explosion proof
NUMBER OF POLES
2    2-pole
4    4-pole
FREQUENCY
6    60 hz
VOLTAGE AND STARTING METHOD
0J    3x208-230V,  DOL
1J    3x208-230V  / 460V Y DOL. (dual voltage)
1H    3x460V   Y/D
0L    3x575V   DOL
1L    3x575V   Y/D
Star Delta Start
Direct On Line Start
Star Delta Start
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
  ANSI 2"
Direct On Line Start
Direct On Line Start
SL Type Key
SL1-SLV 60HZ Pumps
 1
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SL1.20.A25.30.2.61J 3.0 96970713 $2,907 191 SL1.20.A25.30.2.61H 3.0 96970715 $2,907 191
SL1.20.A25.40.2.61J 4.0 96970719 $3,020 198 SL1.20.A25.40.2.61H 4.0 96970724 $3,020 198
SL1.20.A25.55.2.61J 5.5 96970727 $3,186 255 SL1.20.A25.55.2.61H 5.5 96970732 $3,186 255
SL1.20.A30.30.2.61J 3.0 96970735 $2,937 193 SL1.20.A30.30.2.61H 3.0 96970737 $2,937 193
SL1.20.A30.40.2.61J 4.0 96970741 $3,051 196 SL1.20.A30.40.2.61H 4.0 96970746 $3,051 196
SL1.20.A30.55.2.61J 5.5 96970749 $3,219 257 SL1.20.A30.55.2.61H 5.5 96970754 $3,219 257
SL1.30.A30.20.4.60J * 2.0 96970757 $3,460 212  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A30.20.4.61J 2.0 96970765 $3,460 212  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A30.30.4.61J 3.0 96970763 $3,676 243 SL1.30.A30.30.4.61H 3.0 96970759 $3,676 243
SL1.30.A30.40.4.61J 4.0 96970769 $3,900 307 SL1.30.A30.40.4.61H 4.0 96970774 $3,900 307
SL1.30.A30.55.4.61J 5.5 96970777 $4,365 318 SL1.30.A30.55.4.61H 5.5 96970782 $4,365 318
SL1.30.A30.75.4.61J 7.5 96970785 $4,830 333 SL1.30.A30.75.4.61H 7.5 96970790 $4,830 333
SL1.30.A30.100.4.61J 10.0 96970793 $5,482 436 SL1.30.A30.100.4.61H 10.0 96970798 $5,482 436
SL1.30.A40.20.4.60J * 2.0 96970801 $3,494 214  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A40.20.4.61J 2.0 96970808 $3,494 214  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A40.30.4.61J 3.0 96970807 $3,692 245 SL1.30.A40.30.4.61H 3.0 96970809 $3,692 245
SL1.30.A40.40.4.61J 4.0 96970813 $3,910 309 SL1.30.A40.40.4.61H 4.0 96970818 $3,910 309
SL1.30.A40.55.4.61J 5.5 96970821 $4,377 321 SL1.30.A40.55.4.61H 5.5 96970826 $4,377 321
SL1.30.A40.75.4.61J 7.5 96970829 $4,878 335 SL1.30.A40.75.4.61H 7.5 96970834 $4,878 335
SL1.30.A40.100.4.61J 10.0 96970837 $5,527 438 SL1.30.A40.100.4.61H 10.0 96970842 $5,527 438
SL1.40.A40.55.4.61J 5.5 96970845 $4,889 349 SL1.40.A40.55.4.61H 5.5 96970855 $4,889 349
SL1.40.A40.75.4.61J 7.5 96970853 $4,926 364 SL1.40.A40.100.4.61H 10.0 96970866 $5,992 450
SL1.40.A40.100.4.61J 10.0 96970861 $5,992 450 SL1.40.A40.75.4.61H 7.5 96970858 $4,926 364
SL1.40.A60.55.4.61J 5.5 96970869 $4,961 354 SL1.40.A60.55.4.61H 5.5 96970874 $4,961 354
SL1.40.A60.75.4.61J 7.5 96970877 $5,417 369 SL1.40.A60.75.4.61H 7.5 96970882 $5,417 369
SL1.40.A60.100.4.61J 10.0 96970885 $6,064 454 SL1.40.A60.100.4.61H 10.0 96970890 $6,064 454
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
WGT.
LBS.
STAR DELTA START
DESCRIPTION HP
MODEL
NUMBER
DIRECT ON LINE START
SUBMERSIBLE SL1 PUMPS WITH CHANNEL IMPELLER, STANDARD VERSION
MODEL
NUMBER
HPDESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
SL
Pumps
 2
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SLV.25.A25.30.2.61J 3.0 96970893 $3,051 191 SLV.25.A25.30.2.61H 3.0 96970895 $3,051 191
SLV.25.A25.40.2.61J 4.0 96970899 $3,171 197 SLV.25.A25.40.2.61H 4.0 96970904 $3,171 197
SLV.25.A25.55.2.61J 5.5 96970907 $3,345 257 SLV.25.A25.55.2.61H 5.5 96970912 $3,345 257
SLV.25.A30.30.2.61J 3.0 96970915 $3,084 193 SLV.25.A30.30.2.61H 3.0 96970917 $3,084 193
SLV.25.A30.40.2.61J 4.0 96970921 $3,204 200 SLV.25.A30.40.2.61H 4.0 96970926 $3,204 200
SLV.25.A30.55.2.61J 5.5 96970929 $3,380 258 SLV.25.A30.55.2.61H 5.5 96970934 $3,380 258
SLV.30.A30.15.4.60J * 1.5 96970937 $3,156 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.18.4.60J * 1.8 96970943 $3,254 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.20.4.60J * 2.0 96970949 $3,287 205  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.15.4.61J 1.5 96970935 $3,156 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.18.4.61J 1.8 96970941 $3,254 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.20.4.61J 2.0 96970947 $3,287 205  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.30.4.61J 3.0 96970955 $3,713 232 SLV.30.A30.30.4.61H 3.0 96970963 $3,713 232
SLV.30.A30.55.4.61J 5.5 96970969 $3,885 294 SLV.30.A30.55.4.61H 5.5 96970974 $3,885 294
SLV.30.A30.55.2.61J 5.5 96970961 $3,413 268 SLV.30.A30.55.2.61H 5.5 96970966 $3,413 268
SLV.30.A30.80.2.61J 8.0 96970977 $3,741 306 SLV.30.A30.80.2.61H 8.0 96970982 $3,741 306
SLV.30.A30.100.2.61J 10.0 96970985 $4,187 307 SLV.30.A30.100.2.61H 10.0 96970990 $4,187 307
SLV.30.A30.125.2.61J 12.5 96970993 $4,768 400 SLV.30.A30.125.2.61H 12.5 96970998 $4,768 400
SLV.30.A30.150.2.61J 15.0 96971001 $5,431 400 SLV.30.A30.150.2.61H 15.0 96971006 $5,431 400
SLV.30.A40.15.4.60J * 1.5 96971009 $3,187 208  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.18.4.60J * 1.8 96971015 $3,287 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.20.4.60J * 2.0 96971021 $3,320 207  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.15.4.61J 1.5 96971007 $3,187 208  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.18.4.61J 1.8 96971013 $3,287 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.20.4.61J 2.0 96971019 $3,320 207  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.30.4.61J 3.0 96971027 $3,723 234 SLV.30.A40.30.4.61H 3.0 96971043 $3,723 234
SLV.30.A40.55.4.61J 5.5 96971041 $3,896 297 SLV.30.A40.55.4.61H 5.5 96971046 $3,896 297
SLV.30.A40.55.2.61J 5.5 96971033 $3,448 270 SLV.30.A40.55.2.61H 5.5 96971038 $3,448 270
SLV.30.A40.80.2.61J 8.0 96971049 $3,779 308 SLV.30.A40.80.2.61H 8.0 96971054 $3,779 308
SLV.30.A40.100.2.61J 10.0 96971057 $4,229 308 SLV.30.A40.100.2.61H 10.0 96971062 $4,229 308
SLV.30.A40.125.2.61J 12.5 96971065 $4,817 401 SLV.30.A40.125.2.61H 12.5 96971070 $4,817 401
SLV.30.A40.150.2.61J 15.0 96971073 $5,487 402 SLV.30.A40.150.2.61H 15.0 96971078 $5,487 402
SLV.40.A40.40.4.61J 4.0 96971081 $3,950 275 SLV.40.A40.40.4.61H 4.0 96971086 $3,950 275
SLV.40.A40.55.4.61J 5.5 96971089 $4,351 284 SLV.40.A40.55.4.61H 5.5 96971094 $4,351 284
SLV.40.A40.75.4.61J 7.5 96971097 $4,816 298 SLV.40.A40.75.4.61H 7.5 96971102 $4,816 298
SLV.40.A40.100.4.61J 10.0 96971105 $5,438 392 SLV.40.A40.100.4.61H 10.0 96971110 $5,438 392
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
HP
MODEL
NUMBER
WGT.
LBS.
MODEL
NUMBER
DESCRIPTIONHP
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
DIRECT ON LINE START
SUBMERSIBLE SLV PUMPS WITH VORTEX IMPELLER, STANDARD VERSION
STAR DELTA START
SL
Pumps
 3
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SL1.20.A25.30.A.2.61J 3.0 96971178 $3,576 191 SL1.20.A25.30.A.2.61H 3.0 96971180 $3,576 191
SL1.20.A25.40.A.2.61J 4.0 96971184 $3,689 198 SL1.20.A25.40.A.2.61H 4.0 96971189 $3,689 198
SL1.20.A25.55.A.2.61J 5.5 96971192 $3,855 255 SL1.20.A25.55.A.2.61H 5.5 96971197 $3,855 255
SL1.20.A30.30.A.2.61J 3.0 96971200 $3,606 193 SL1.20.A30.30.A.2.61H 3.0 96971202 $3,606 193
SL1.20.A30.40.A.2.61J 4.0 96971206 $3,720 196 SL1.20.A30.40.A.2.61H 4.0 96971211 $3,720 196
SL1.20.A30.55.A.2.61J 5.5 96971214 $3,888 257 SL1.20.A30.55.A.2.61H 5.5 96971219 $3,888 257
SL1.30.A30.20.A.4.60J * 2.0 96971222 $4,129 212  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A30.20.A.4.61J 2.0 96971230 $4,129 212  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A30.30.A.4.61J 3.0 96971228 $4,345 243 SL1.30.A30.30.A.4.61H 3.0 96971224 $4,345 243
SL1.30.A30.40.A.4.61J 4.0 96971234 $4,569 307 SL1.30.A30.40.A.4.61H 4.0 96971239 $4,569 307
SL1.30.A30.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971242 $5,034 318 SL1.30.A30.55.A.4.61H 5.5 96971247 $5,034 318
SL1.30.A30.75.A.4.61J 7.5 96971250 $5,499 333 SL1.30.A30.75.A.4.61H 7.5 96971255 $5,499 333
SL1.30.A30.100.A.4.61J 10.0 96971258 $6,151 436 SL1.30.A30.100.A.4.61H 10.0 96971263 $6,151 436
SL1.30.A40.20.A.4.60J * 2.0 96971266 $4,163 214  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A40.20.A.4.61J 2.0 96971273 $4,163 214  -  -  -  -  -
SL1.30.A40.30.A.4.61J 3.0 96971272 $4,361 245 SL1.30.A40.30.A.4.61H 3.0 96971274 $4,361 245
SL1.30.A40.40.A.4.61J 4.0 96971278 $4,579 309 SL1.30.A40.40.A.4.61H 4.0 96971283 $4,579 309
SL1.30.A40.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971286 $5,046 321 SL1.30.A40.55.A.4.61H 5.5 96971291 $5,046 321
SL1.30.A40.75.A.4.61J 7.5 96971294 $5,547 335 SL1.30.A40.75.A.4.61H 7.5 96971299 $5,547 335
SL1.30.A40.100.A.4.61J 10.0 96971302 $6,196 438 SL1.30.A40.100.A.4.61H 10.0 96971307 $6,196 438
SL1.40.A40.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971310 $5,558 349 SL1.40.A40.55.A.4.61H 5.5 96971315 $5,558 349
SL1.40.A40.75.A.4.61J 7.5 96971318 $5,595 364 SL1.40.A40.75.A.4.61H 7.5 96971323 $5,595 364
SL1.40.A40.100.A.4.61J 10.0 96971326 $6,661 450 SL1.40.A40.100.A.4.61H 10.0 96971331 $6,661 450
SL1.40.A60.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971334 $5,630 354 SL1.40.A60.55.A.4.61H 5.5 96971339 $5,630 354
SL1.40.A60.75.A.4.61J 7.5 96971342 $6,086 369 SL1.40.A60.75.A.4.61H 7.5 96971347 $6,086 369
SL1.40.A60.100.A.4.61J 10.0 96971350 $6,733 454 SL1.40.A60.100.A.4.61H 10.0 96971355 $6,733 454
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
WGT.
LBS.
HP
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONHP
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
DIRECT ON LINE START
SUBMERSIBLE SL1 PUMPS WITH CHANNEL IMPELLER, SENSOR VERSION
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
STAR DELTA START
SL
Pumps
 4
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SLV.25.A25.30.A.2.61J 3.0 96971358 $3,720 191 SLV.25.A25.30.A.2.61H 3.0 96971360 $3,720 191
SLV.25.A25.40.A.2.61J 4.0 96971364 $3,840 197 SLV.25.A25.40.A.2.61H 4.0 96971369 $3,840 197
SLV.25.A25.55.A.2.61J 5.5 96971372 $4,014 257 SLV.25.A25.55.A.2.61H 5.5 96971377 $4,014 257
SLV.25.A30.30.A.2.61J 3.0 96971380 $3,753 193 SLV.25.A30.30.A.2.61H 3.0 96971382 $3,753 193
SLV.25.A30.40.A.2.61J 4.0 96971386 $3,873 200 SLV.25.A30.40.A.2.61H 4.0 96971391 $3,873 200
SLV.25.A30.55.A.2.61J 5.5 96971394 $4,049 258 SLV.25.A30.55.A.2.61H 5.5 96971399 $4,049 258
SLV.30.A30.15.A.4.60J * 1.5 96971402 $3,825 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.18.A.4.60J * 1.8 96971408 $3,923 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.20.A.4.60J * 2.0 96971414 $3,956 205  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.15.A.4.61J 1.5 96971400 $3,825 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.18.A.4.61J 1.8 96971406 $3,923 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.20.A.4.61J 2.0 96971412 $3,956 205  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A30.30.A.4.61J 3.0 96971420 $4,382 232 SLV.30.A30.30.A.4.61H 3.0 96971428 $4,382 232
SLV.30.A30.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971434 $4,554 294 SLV.30.A30.55.A.4.61H 5.5 96971439 $4,554 294
SLV.30.A30.55.A.2.61J 5.5 96971426 $4,082 268 SLV.30.A30.55.A.2.61H 5.5 96971431 $4,082 268
SLV.30.A30.80.A.2.61J 8.0 96971442 $4,410 306 SLV.30.A30.80.A.2.61H 8.0 96971447 $4,410 306
SLV.30.A30.100.A.2.61J 10.0 96971450 $4,856 307 SLV.30.A30.100.A.2.61H 10.0 96971455 $4,856 307
SLV.30.A30.125.A.2.61J 12.5 96971458 $5,437 400 SLV.30.A30.125.A.4.61H 12.5 96971463 $5,437 400
SLV.30.A30.150.A.2.61J 15.0 96971466 $6,100 400 SLV.30.A30.150.A.4.61H 15.0 96971471 $6,100 400
SLV.30.A40.15.A.4.60J * 1.5 96971474 $3,856 208  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.18.A.4.60J * 1.8 96971480 $3,989 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.20.A.4.60J * 2.0 96971486 $3,956 207  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.15.A.4.61J 1.5 96971472 $3,856 208  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.18.A.4.61J 1.8 96971478 $3,956 206  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.20.A.4.61J 2.0 96971484 $3,989 207  -  -  -  -  -
SLV.30.A40.30.A.4.61J 3.0 96971492 $4,392 234 SLV.30.A40.30.A.4.61H 3.0 97622856 $4,392 234
SLV.30.A40.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971556 $4,565 297 SLV.30.A40.55.A.4.61H 5.5 96971511 $4,117 297
SLV.30.A40.55.A.2.61J 5.5 96971498 $4,117 270 SLV.30.A40.55.A.2.61H 5.5 96971553 $4,565 270
SLV.30.A40.80.A.2.61J 8.0 96971514 $4,448 308 SLV.30.A40.80.A.2.61H 8.0 96971519 $4,448 308
SLV.30.A40.100.A.2.61J 10.0 96971522 $4,898 308 SLV.30.A40.100.A.2.61H 10.0 96971527 $4,898 308
SLV.30.A40.125.A.2.61J 12.5 96971530 $5,486 401 SLV.30.A40.125.A.2.61H 12.5 96971535 $5,486 401
SLV.30.A40.150.A.2.61J 15.0 96971538 $6,156 402 SLV.30.A40.150.A.2.61H 15.0 96971543 $6,156 402
SLV.40.A40.40.A.4.61J 4.0 96971546 $4,619 275 SLV.40.A40.40.A.4.61H 4.0 97622857 $4,619 275
SLV.40.A40.55.A.4.61J 5.5 96971554 $5,020 284 SLV.40.A40.55.A.4.61H 5.5 97622860 $5,020 284
SLV.40.A40.75.A.4.61J 7.5 96971562 $5,485 298 SLV.40.A40.75.A.4.61H 7.5 96971567 $5,485 298
SLV.40.A40.100.A.4.61J 10.0 96971570 $6,107 392 SLV.40.A40.100.A.4.61H 10.0 96971575 $6,107 392
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
DESCRIPTION
MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
WGT.
LBS.
DESCRIPTION HP
SUBMERSIBLE SLV PUMPS, WITH VORTEX IMPELLER, SENSOR VERSION
DIRECT ON LINE START STAR DELTA START
HP
SL
Pumps
 5
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SL1.20.A25.30.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96971644 $3,140 191 SL1.20.A25.30.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96971646 $3,140 191
SL1.20.A25.40.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96971650 $3,262 198 SL1.20.A25.40.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96971655 $3,262 198
SL1.20.A25.55.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96971658 $3,441 255 SL1.20.A25.55.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96971663 $3,441 255
SL1.20.A30.30.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96971666 $3,172 193 SL1.20.A30.30.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96971668 $3,172 193
SL1.20.A30.40.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96971672 $3,295 196 SL1.20.A30.40.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96971677 $3,295 196
SL1.20.A30.55.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96971680 $3,477 257 SL1.20.A30.55.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96971685 $3,477 257
SL1.30.A30.20.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96971688 $3,737 212 - - - - -
SL1.30.A30.20.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96971696 $3,737 212 - - - - -
SL1.30.A30.30.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96971694 $3,970 243 SL1.30.A30.30.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96971690 $3,970 243
SL1.30.A30.40.Ex.4.61J 4.0 96971700 $4,212 307 SL1.30.A30.40.Ex.4.61H 4.0 96971705 $4,212 307
SL1.30.A30.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96971708 $4,714 318 SL1.30.A30.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96971713 $4,714 318
SL1.30.A30.75.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96971716 $5,216 333 SL1.30.A30.75.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96971721 $5,216 333
SL1.30.A30.100.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96971724 $5,921 436 SL1.30.A30.100.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96971729 $5,921 436
SL1.30.A40.20.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96971732 $3,774 214 - - - - -
SL1.30.A40.20.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96971739 $3,774 214 - - - - -
SL1.30.A40.30.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96971738 $3,987 245 SL1.30.A40.30.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96971740 $3,987 245
SL1.30.A40.40.Ex.4.61J 4.0 96971744 $4,223 309 SL1.30.A40.40.Ex.4.61H 4.0 96971749 $4,223 309
SL1.30.A40.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96971752 $4,727 321 SL1.30.A40.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96971757 $4,727 321
SL1.30.A40.75.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96971760 $5,268 335 SL1.30.A40.75.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96971765 $5,268 335
SL1.30.A40.100.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96971768 $5,969 438 SL1.30.A40.100.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96971773 $5,969 438
SL1.40.A40.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96971776 $5,280 349 SL1.40.A40.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96971781 $5,280 349
SL1.40.A40.75.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96971784 $5,320 364 SL1.40.A40.75.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96971789 $5,320 364
SL1.40.A40.100.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96971792 $6,471 450 SL1.40.A40.100.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96971797 $6,471 450
SL1.40.A60.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96971800 $5,358 354 SL1.40.A60.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96971805 $5,358 354
SL1.40.A60.75.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96971808 $5,850 369 SL1.40.A60.75.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96971813 $5,850 369
SL1.40.A60.100.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96971816 $6,549 454 SL1.40.A60.100.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96971821 $6,549 454
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
DESCRIPTION
STAR DELTA START
HP
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
DIRECT ON LINE START
WGT.
LBS.
SUBMERSIBLE SL1 PUMPS, WITH CHANNEL IMPELLER, FM APPROVED, STANDARD VERSION
DESCRIPTIONHP
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
SL
Pumps
 6
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SLV.25.A25.30.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96971824 $3,295 191 SLV.25.A25.30.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96971826 $3,295 191
SLV.25.A25.40.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96971830 $3,425 197 SLV.25.A25.40.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96971835 $3,425 197
SLV.25.A25.55.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96971838 $3,613 257 SLV.25.A25.55.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96971843 $3,613 257
SLV.25.A30.30.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96971846 $3,331 193 SLV.25.A30.30.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96971848 $3,331 193
SLV.25.A30.40.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96971852 $3,460 200 SLV.25.A30.40.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96971857 $3,460 200
SLV.25.A30.55.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96971860 $3,650 258 SLV.25.A30.55.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96971865 $3,650 258
SLV.30.A30.15.Ex.4.60J * 1.5 96971868 $3,408 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.18.Ex.4.60J * 1.8 96971874 $3,514 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.20.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96971880 $3,550 205 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.15.Ex.4.61J 1.5 96971866 $3,408 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.18.Ex.4.61J 1.8 96971872 $3,514 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.20.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96971878 $3,550 205 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.30.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96971886 $4,010 232 SLV.30.A30.30.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96971894 $4,010 232
SLV.30.A30.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96971900 $4,196 294 SLV.30.A30.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96971905 $4,196 294
SLV.30.A30.55.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96971892 $3,686 268 SLV.30.A30.55.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96971897 $3,686 268
SLV.30.A30.80.Ex.2.61J 8.0 96971908 $4,040 306 SLV.30.A30.80.Ex.2.61H 8.0 96971913 $4,040 306
SLV.30.A30.100.Ex.2.61J 10.0 96971916 $4,522 307 SLV.30.A30.100.Ex.2.61H 10.0 96971922 $4,522 307
SLV.30.A30.125.Ex.2.61J 12.5 96971925 $5,149 400 SLV.30.A30.125.Ex.2.61H 12.5 96971930 $5,149 400
SLV.30.A30.150.Ex.2.61J 15.0 96971933 $5,865 400 SLV.30.A30.150.Ex.2.61H 15.0 96971938 $5,865 400
SLV.30.A40.15.Ex.4.60J * 1.5 96971941 $3,442 208 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.18.Ex.4.60J * 1.8 96971947 $3,586 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.20.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96971953 $3,550 207 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.15.Ex.4.61J 1.5 96971939 $3,442 208 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.18.Ex.4.61J 1.8 96971945 $3,550 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.20.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96971951 $3,586 207 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.30.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96971959 $4,021 234 SLV.30.A40.30.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96971975 $4,021 234
SLV.30.A40.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96971973 $4,208 297 SLV.30.A40.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96971978 $4,208 297
SLV.30.A40.55.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96971965 $3,724 270 SLV.30.A40.55.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96971970 $3,724 270
SLV.30.A40.80.Ex.2.61J 8.0 96971981 $4,081 308 SLV.30.A40.80.Ex.2.61H 8.0 96971986 $4,081 308
SLV.30.A40.100.Ex.2.61J 10.0 96971989 $4,567 308 SLV.30.A40.100.Ex.2.61H 10.0 96971994 $4,567 308
SLV.30.A40.125.Ex.2.61J 12.5 96971997 $5,202 401 SLV.30.A40.125.Ex.2.61H 12.5 96972002 $5,202 401
SLV.30.A40.150.Ex.2.61J 15.0 96972005 $5,926 402 SLV.30.A40.150.Ex.2.61H 15.0 96972010 $5,926 402
SLV.40.A40.40.Ex.4.61J 4.0 96972013 $4,266 275 SLV.40.A40.40.Ex.4.61H 4.0 96972018 $4,266 275
SLV.40.A40.55.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972021 $4,699 284 SLV.40.A40.55.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972026 $4,699 284
SLV.40.A40.75.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96972029 $5,201 298 SLV.40.A40.75.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96972034 $5,201 298
SLV.40.A40.100.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96972037 $5,873 392 SLV.40.A40.100.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96972043 $5,873 392
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
HP
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SUBMERSIBLE SLV PUMPS, WITH VORTEX IMPELLER, FM APPROVED, STANDARD VERSION
WGT.
LBS.
DESCRIPTION
STAR DELTA START
DESCRIPTIONHP
DIRECT ON LINE START
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
SL
Pumps
 7
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SL1.20.A25.30.A.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96972111 $3,809 191 SL1.20.A25.30.A.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96972113 $3,809 191
SL1.20.A25.40.A.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96972117 $3,931 198 SL1.20.A25.40.A.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96972122 $3,931 198
SL1.20.A25.55.A.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96972125 $4,110 255 SL1.20.A25.55.A.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96972130 $4,110 255
SL1.20.A30.30.A.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96972133 $3,841 193 SL1.20.A30.30.A.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96972135 $3,841 193
SL1.20.A30.40.A.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96972139 $3,964 196 SL1.20.A30.40.A.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96972144 $3,964 196
SL1.20.A30.55.A.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96972147 $4,146 257 SL1.20.A30.55.A.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96972152 $4,146 257
SL1.30.A30.20.A.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96972155 $4,406 212 - - - - -
SL1.30.A30.20.A.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96972163 $4,406 212 - - - - -
SL1.30.A30.30.A.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96972161 $4,639 243 SL1.30.A30.30.A.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96972157 $4,639 243
SL1.30.A30.40.A.Ex.4.61J 4.0 96972167 $4,881 307 SL1.30.A30.40.A.Ex.4.61H 4.0 96972172 $4,881 307
SL1.30.A30.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972175 $5,383 318 SL1.30.A30.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972180 $5,383 318
SL1.30.A30.75.A.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96972183 $5,885 333 SL1.30.A30.75.A.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96972188 $5,885 333
SL1.30.A30.100.A.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96972191 $6,590 436 SL1.30.A30.100.A.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96972196 $6,590 436
SL1.30.A40.20.A.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96972199 $4,443 214 - - - - -
SL1.30.A40.20.A.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96972206 $4,443 214 - - - - -
SL1.30.A40.30.A.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96972205 $4,656 245 SL1.30.A40.30.A.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96972207 $4,656 245
SL1.30.A40.40.A.Ex.4.61J 4.0 96972211 $4,892 309 SL1.30.A40.40.A.Ex.4.61H 4.0 96972216 $4,892 309
SL1.30.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972219 $5,396 321 SL1.30.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972224 $5,396 321
SL1.30.A40.75.A.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96972227 $5,937 335 SL1.30.A40.75.A.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96972232 $5,937 335
SL1.30.A40.100.A.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96972235 $6,638 438 SL1.30.A40.100.A.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96972240 $6,638 438
SL1.40.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972243 $5,949 349 SL1.40.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972248 $5,949 349
SL1.40.A40.75.A.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96972251 $5,989 364 SL1.40.A40.75.A.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96972256 $5,989 364
SL1.40.A40.100.A.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96972259 $7,140 450 SL1.40.A40.100.A.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96972264 $7,140 450
SL1.40.A60.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972267 $6,027 354 SL1.40.A60.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972272 $6,027 354
SL1.40.A60.75.A.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96972275 $6,519 369 SL1.40.A60.75.A.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96972280 $6,519 369
SL1.40.A60.100.A.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96972283 $7,218 454 SL1.40.A60.100.A.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96972288 $7,218 454
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
DESCRIPTION
      SUBMERSIBLE SL1 PUMPS, WITH CHANNEL IMPELLER, FM APPROVED, SENSOR VERSION
DIRECT ON LINE START
HP
STAR DELTA START
HP
MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
DESCRIPTION
SL
Pumps
 8
3 PH 208-230/460 VOLT 3 PH 460 VOLT
SLV.25.A25.30.A.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96972291 $3,964 191 SLV.25.A25.30.A.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96972293 $3,964 191
SLV.25.A25.40.A.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96972297 $4,094 197 SLV.25.A25.40.A.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96972302 $4,094 197
SLV.25.A25.55.A.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96972305 $4,282 257 SLV.25.A25.55.A.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96972310 $4,282 257
SLV.25.A30.30.A.Ex.2.61J 3.0 96972313 $4,000 193 SLV.25.A30.30.A.Ex.2.61H 3.0 96972315 $4,000 193
SLV.25.A30.40.A.Ex.2.61J 4.0 96972319 $4,129 200 SLV.25.A30.40.A.Ex.2.61H 4.0 96972324 $4,129 200
SLV.25.A30.55.A.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96972327 $4,319 258 SLV.25.A30.55.A.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96972332 $4,319 258
SLV.30.A30.15.A.Ex.4.60J * 1.5 96972335 $4,183 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.18.A.Ex.4.60J * 1.8 96972341 $4,219 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.20.A.Ex.4.60J * 2.0 96972347 $4,077 205 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.15.A.Ex.4.61J 1.5 96972333 $4,077 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.18.A.Ex.4.61J 1.8 96972339 $4,183 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.20.A.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96972345 $4,219 205 - - - - -
SLV.30.A30.30.A.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96972353 $4,679 232 SLV.30.A30.30.A.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96972361 $4,679 232
SLV.30.A30.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972367 $4,865 294 SLV.30.A30.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972372 $4,865 294
SLV.30.A30.55.A.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96972359 $4,355 268 SLV.30.A30.55.A.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96972364 $4,355 268
SLV.30.A30.80.A.Ex.2.61J 8.0 96972375 $4,709 306 SLV.30.A30.80.A.Ex.2.61H 8.0 96972380 $4,709 306
SLV.30.A30.100.A.Ex.2.61J 10.0 96972383 $5,191 307 SLV.30.A30.100.A.Ex.2.61H 10.0 96972388 $5,191 307
SLV.30.A30.125.A.Ex.2.61J 12.5 96972391 $5,818 400 SLV.30.A30.125.A.Ex.2.61H 12.5 96972396 $5,818 400
SLV.30.A30.150.A.Ex.2.61J 15.0 96972399 $6,534 400 SLV.30.A30.150.A.Ex.2.61H 15.0 96972404 $6,534 400
SLV.30.A40.15.A.Ex.4.60J * 1.5 96972407 $4,255 208 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.18.A.Ex.4.60J * 1.8 96972413 $4,219 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.20.A.Ex.4.60J  * 2.0 96972419 $4,111 207 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.15.A.Ex.4.61J 1.5 96972405 $4,111 208 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.18.A.Ex.4.61J 1.8 96972411 $4,219 206 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.20.A.Ex.4.61J 2.0 96972417 $4,255 207 - - - - -
SLV.30.A40.30.A.Ex.4.61J 3.0 96972425 $4,690 234 SLV.30.A40.30.A.Ex.4.61H 3.0 96972441 $4,690 234
SLV.30.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972439 $4,877 297 SLV.30.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972444 $4,877 297
SLV.30.A40.55.A.Ex.2.61J 5.5 96972431 $4,393 270 SLV.30.A40.55.A.Ex.2.61H 5.5 96972436 $4,393 270
SLV.30.A40.80.A.Ex.2.61J 8.0 96972447 $4,750 308 SLV.30.A40.80.A.Ex.2.61H 8.0 96972453 $4,750 308
SLV.30.A40.100.A.Ex.2.61J 10.0 96972456 $5,236 308 SLV.30.A40.100.A.Ex.2.61H 10.0 96972462 $5,236 308
SLV.30.A40.125.A.Ex.2.61J 12.5 96972465 $5,871 401 SLV.30.A40.125.A.Ex.2.61H 12.5 96972470 $5,871 401
SLV.30.A40.150.A.Ex.2.61J 15.0 96972473 $6,595 402 SLV.30.A40.150.A.Ex.2.61H 15.0 96972478 $6,595 402
SLV.40.A40.40.A.Ex.4.61J 4.0 96972481 $4,935 275 SLV.40.A40.40.A.Ex.4.61H 4.0 96972486 $4,935 275
SLV.40.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61J 5.5 96972489 $5,368 284 SLV.40.A40.55.A.Ex.4.61H 5.5 96972494 $5,368 284
SLV.40.A40.75.A.Ex.4.61J 7.5 96972497 $5,870 298 SLV.40.A40.75.A.Ex.4.61H 7.5 96972502 $5,870 298
SLV.40.A40.100.A.Ex.4.61J 10.0 96972505 $6,542 392 SLV.40.A40.100.A.Ex.4.61H 10.0 96972510 $6,542 392
* Pumps with 0J motors are 3x208-230V motor and 7 core cable
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
HP
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SUBMERSIBLE SLV PUMPS, WITH VORTEX IMPELLER, FM APPROVED, SENSOR VERSION
DESCRIPTION
STAR DELTA START
HP
MODEL
NUMBER
LIST
PRICE
WGT.
LBS.
DESCRIPTION
DIRECT ON LINE START
SL
Pumps
 9
AUTO-COUPLING-ANSI FLANGE WITH GUIDE CLAW AND UPPER GUIDE RAIL HOLDER
PIPE SIZE / FLANGE SIZE MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
2.5" / 2.5" 97626234 $268 62
3" / 3" 97626236 $333 77
3" / 2.5" 97626237 $353 61
4" / 4" 97626238 $595 120
4" / 3" 97626239 $606 127
6" / 6" 97626240 $907 197
6" / 4" 97626241 $1,228 208
RING STAND AND 90 DEGREE FLOW WITH HOSE CONNECTION AND ANSI FLANGE
HOSE SIZE / FLANGE SIZE MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
2.5" / 2.5" 97632115 $167 30
2.5" / 3" 97632165 $163 32
3" / 2.5" 97632219 $149 30
3" / 3" 97632227 $182 32
3" / 4" 97632281 $210 34
4" / 3" 97632229 $184 34
4" / 4" 97632278 $210 37
6" / 4" 97632370 $982 57
6" / 6" 97632372 $1,219 80
3" / 6" 97632374 $1,055 57
RING STAND AND 90 DEGREE FLOW WITH THREADED CONNECTION AND ANSI FLANGE
THREAD SIZE / FLANGE SIZE MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
2.5" / 2.5" 97632119 $149 30
2.5" / 3" 97632166 $163 32
3" / 2.5" 97632226 $149 30
3" / 3" 97632228 $161 32
3" / 4" 97632283 $188 34
4" / 3" 97632241 $169 34
4" / 4" 97632280 $196 36
6" / 4" 97632371 $939 57
6" / 6" 97632373 $1,283 73
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SL
Accessories and Options
 10
LIFTING CHAIN WITH CERTIFICATE GALVANIZED
DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
Lift Chain CPL GALV 13.1' 96735550 $120 14
Lift Chain CPL GALV 9.7' 96735553 $147 20
Lift Chain CPL GALV 26.3' 96735554 $179 27
Lift Chain CPL GALV 32.8' 96735556 $206 33
Lift Chain CPL GALV 39.4' 96735557 $233 40
LIFTING CHAIN WITH CERTIFICATE STAINLESS STEEL
DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
Lift Chain CPL SS 13.1' 96735559 $336 14
Lift Chain CPL SS 19.7' 96735564 $416 20
Lift Chain CPL SS 26.3' 96735566 $482 27
Lift Chain CPL SS 32.8' 96735567 $547 33
Lift Chain CPL SS 39.4' 96735569 $705 40
INTERMEDIATE GUIDE RAIL HOLDER / STAINLESS STEEL FOR PRESSURE PIPE
DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
IGNH 2.5" 2.5" 96825119 $68 7
IGNH 3" 3" 96825142 $69 8
IGNH 4" 4" 96825161 $93 10
IGNH 5" / 6" 6" 96829331 $139 14
IGNH 8" / 24" 8" to 24" 96255842 $175 17
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SL
Accessories and Options
 11
DEDICATED CONTROLS
Dedicated Controller
DESCRIPTION COMMUNICATION MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
CU 361 1 To 6 Pumps 96787482 $1,020 6.3H - 5.7W - 3.6D 4.4
I/O Modual
DESCRIPTION COMMUNICATES MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
I/O 351B
Input from Pumps and
Output to CU361 via
GENibus for 2 Pumps
96161730 $332 7.9H - 8.5W - 2.8D 3.1
Sensor Modules
DESCRIPTION COMMUNICATION MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
IO 111 1 Pump 96575362 $527 4.6H - 3.5W - 2.6D 1.3
IO 111 1 Pump and SM 111 96177804 $576 4.6H - 3.5W - 2.6D 1.3
SM 111 1 Pump 96608960 $433 4.4H - 4.4W - 1.3D 1.4
Communication Interface Modules
DESCRIPTION PROTOCOL LINE CARRIER MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
CIM 200 Modbus RTU Cable, RS-485 96824796 $195
CIM 250 Modbus/SMS Messaging GSM/GPRS 96824795 $458
CIM 270
Grundfos Remote
Monitoring
GSM/GPRS 96898815 $458
Motor Protection
DESCRIPTION COMMUNICATES MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
MP 204 With CU361 via GENibus 96079927 $888 5.9H - 4.6W - 5.0D 2.9
Controller Accessories
MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE WEIGHT
96095288 $122 1.1
Battery Backup for CU361 96079948 $81 2.2
96377410 $456 4.4
96377411 $122 2.2
96693767 $1,264 5.5
96693768 $123 2.0
96095281 $379 4.4
96095282 $398 1.1
96095283 $476 0.5
96095284 $496 1.4
96095285 $525 2.2
96705378 $788 4.0
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
PC Tool Link USB with cables
Junction Box for Sensor Cable
Ultrasonic Level Transmitter
Current transformer 200/5 for MP204
Current transformer 300/5 for MP 204
Current transformer 500/5 for MP 204
Current transformer 750/5 for MP 204
Programmer for Ultrasonic Transmissons
Antenna - Connects to CIM for Receiving GSM Signals  3.3'
DESCRIPTION
Current transformer 1000/5 for MP 204
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
Analogue Pressure Transducer  33' Cable
SL
Controls
 12
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
IMPELLER FIXING PARTS KIT
2-pole, 3.0 - 5.5 Hp 96102365 $68
4-pole, 1.5 - 3.0 Hp 96102365 $68
2-pole, 7.5 - 15 Hp 96102366 $78
4-pole, 4.0 - 10 Hp 96102366 $78
MOISTURE SWITCH
Same switch for all pumps 96817995 $110
WEAR RING KIT FOR SL1
2" free passage in the impeller 96102362 $68
3" free passage in the impeller 96102363 $80
4" free passage in the impeller 96102364 $111
SHAFT SEAL KIT
2-pole, 3.0 - 5.5 Hp 96102360 $330
4-pole, 1.5 - 3.0 Hp 96102360 $330
2-pole, 7.5 - 15 Hp 96102361 $425
4-pole, 4.0 - 10 Hp 96102361 $425
O-RING KIT
2-pole, 3.0 - 5.5 Hp 96873520 $72
4-pole, 1.5 - 3.0 Hp 96873520 $72
2-pole, 4.0 Hp 96873521 $48
2-pole, 8 - 10 Hp 96873542 $45
4-pole, 4.0 - 7.5 Hp 96873542 $45
2-pole, 12.5 - 15 Hp 96873543 $45
4-pole, 10 Hp 96873543 $45
CLAMP KIT
2-pole, 3.0 - 4 Hp 96592061 $290
4-pole, 1.5 - 3.0 Hp 96592061 $290
2-pole, 5.5 - 10 Hp 96592063 $303
4-pole, 4 - 7.5 Hp 96592063 $303
2-pole, 12.5 - 15 Hp 96592064 $303
4-pole, 10 Hp 96592064 $303
BEARING KIT
2-pole, 3.0 - 4 Hp 96690703 $69
4-pole, 1.5 - 3.0 Hp 96690703 $69
2-pole, 5.5 - 10 Hp 96904928 $190
4-pole, 4 - 7.5 Hp 96904928 $190
2-pole, 12.5 - 15 Hp 96690705 $195
4-pole, 10 Hp 96904928 $190
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SL
Service Kits
 13
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
WATER IN OIL SENSOR
2-pole, 3.0 - 10 Hp 97717977 $580
4-pole, 1.5 - 7.5 Hp 97717977 $580
2-pole, 12.5 - 15 Hp 97717979 $580
4-pole, 10 Hp 97717979 $580
LIFTING BRACKET KIT
2-pole, 3.0 - 5.5 Hp 96873469 $70
4-pole, 1.5 - 5.5 Hp 96873469 $70
2-pole, 8 - 15 Hp 96873519 $249
4-pole, 7.5 - 10 Hp 96873519 $249
CABLE KIT 33 FEET
7x1.5mm2/AWG16, 1.5-4 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634728 $869
Explosion proof version 97634729 $869
Screened ex-version 97634730 $2,299
CABLE KIT 49 FEET
7x1.5mm2/AWG16, 1.5-4 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634909 $1,149
Explosion proof version 97634933 $1,149
Screened ex-version 97634957 $3,005
CABLE KIT 66 FEET
7x1.5mm2/AWG16, 1.5-4 Hp Direct On LineOL
Standard version 97634910 $1,534
Explosion proof version 97634934 $1,534
Screened ex-version 97634958 $3,804
CABLE KIT 82 FEET
7x1.5mm2/AWG16, 1.5-4 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634911 $1,798
Explosion proof version 97634935 $1,798
Screened ex-version 97634959 $4,330
CABLE KIT 33 FEET
4x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, 5,.5-15 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634902 $1,035
Explosion proof version 97634905 $1,035
Screened ex-version 97634908 $2,596
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SL
Service Kits
 14
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
CABLE KIT 49 FEET
4x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, 5,.5-15 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634921 $1,403
Explosion proof version 97634945 $1,403
Screened ex-version 97634969 $3,420
CABLE KIT 66 FEET
4x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, 5,.5-15 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634922 $1,811
Explosion proof version 97634946 $1,811
Screened ex-version 97634970 $4,146
CABLE KIT 82 FEET
4x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, 5,.5-15 Hp Direct On Line
Standard version 97634923 $2,215
Explosion proof version 97634947 $2,215
Screened ex-version 97634971 $4,805
CABLE KIT 33 FEET
7x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, Star Delta Start
Standard version 97634903 $1,134
Explosion proof version 97634906 $1,134
Screened ex-version 97634908 $2,596
CABLE KIT 49 FEET
7x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, Star Delta Start
Standard version 97634927 $1,450
Explosion proof version 97634951 $1,450
Screened ex-version 97634969 $3,420
CABLE KIT 66 FEET
7x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, Star Delta Start
Standard version 97634928 $1,995
Explosion proof version 97634952 $1,995
Screened ex-version 97634970 $4,146
CABLE KIT 82 FEET
7x2.5mm2/AWG14+3x 1.5mm2/AWG16, Star Delta Start
Standard version 97634929 $2,352
Explosion proof version 97634953 $2,352
Screened ex-version 97634971 $4,805
UPPER GUIDE RAIL HOLDER / 304 STAINLESS STEEL
2.5" / 3" - RAIL SIZE 2.5" 2.5" / 3" - PIPE SIZE 96825117 $140
4" / 6" - RAIL SIZE 2" 4" / 6" - PIPE SIZE 96825158 $171
6"/ 5" - RAIL SIZE 3" 6" - PIPE SIZE 96825172 $241
PRICES: Effective in USA ONLY and subject to change without notice.
GRUNDFOS PUMPS PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE DATE: FEBRUARY 1, 2011
SL
Service Kits
 15
Being responsible is our foundation
Thinking ahead makes it possible
Innovation is the essence
The name Grundfos, the Grundfos logo, and the payoff Be–Think–Innovate are registered trademarks
owned by Grundfos Management A/S or Grundfos A/S, Denmark. All rights reserved worldwide.
L-SL-PL-001 GPU  01/11 (US)
U.S.A.
GRUNDFOS Pumps Corporation
17100 West 118th Terrace
Olathe, Kansas 66061
Phone: (913) 227-3400
Telefax: (913) 227-3500
Canada
GRUNDFOS Canada Inc.
2941 Brighton Road
Oakville, Ontario
L6H 6C9
Phone: (905) 829-9533
Telefax: (905) 829-9512
Mexico
Bombas GRUNDFOS de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
Boulevard TLC No. 15
Parque Industrial Stiva Aeropuerto
C.P. 66600 Apodaca, N.L. Mexico
Phone: 011-52-81-8144 4000
Telefax: 011-52-81-8144 4010
Prices are effective only in the U.S.
All prices shown in this book are subject to
change without notice.